Whitney Point

2020 - 2021

Coaches:
e Mary Knapp, Coach
Players (7)

NAME

Maggie Burlison
Taryn Hitt

Jacey Johnson
Destiny Keller
Calleigh Nichols
Kimberly Peterson
Zoe Tshulos

Girls 7th/8th Field Hockey

GRADE
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Murphee Hayes
Assistant: Teresa Ellerson

10 Keibel Rd

Whitney Point, NY, 13862
(607) 692-8202
www.wpcsd.org

NUMBER
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